How To Use Our

@ Nutrition Information _4

. L4 3

_ : Nutrition info can be a great source of information i

~ =+ asto how different foods or recipes may or may not
T I '« makeyour body feel. ; &~ 3

e

v O i, 20 %

B s d

e o/ \We break down our recipes into |nd|V|duaI

‘/ ingredients (as well as total it all) so you can begln “'
" ' tolearn what foods provide what nutrients to your
1 body and make correlations as to how this makes

D"‘ you fee ‘ ﬁ.f p yﬁ,

Not mto It or not ready to add this to your journey
yet? No worries! Skip it for now and use only if or

_ l when it’'s helpful to you! l

.....




.....

0.5

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.5

cup
tsp
tsp
tsp
can
each
each
each
cup
each
tbsp
cup
cup
0z

each

Greek Yogurt, Plain, non-fat

yellow mustard
apple cider vinegar
lemon juice

tuna, in water

egg, large

celery stalks

red onion, medium
pickles, chopped
apple, medium
crispy jalapenos
corn, frozen

peas, frozen
crackers, wheat

romaine heart leaves

30

110

70

3.5

10

23.75

40

26.25

35

70

10

436.5

0.075

0.15

2.5

11.725

Protein

5.33

0

0

23

0.25

0.33

0.125

1.125

0.6

39.76

2.5
0.5
6.25
6.75

11

43

0.5

0.5

0.2

0.75

2.5

15

7.95

Cost

0.23
0.02
0.01
0.02
0.88
0.25
0.1
0.3
0.11
0.11
0.18
0.09
0.125
0.15
0.3

2.9

Nutrition info is an estimate and may vary depending on preparation, ingredients, etc.



https://withlooli.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Yogurt-Guide.pdf

