



Looli



How To Use Our Nutrition Information

Nutrition info can be a great source of information as to how different foods or recipes may or may not make your body feel.

We break down our recipes into individual ingredients (as well as total it all) so you can begin to learn what foods provide what nutrients to your body and make correlations as to how this makes you feel.

Not into it or not ready to add this to your journey yet? No worries! Skip it for now and use only if or when it's helpful to you!

Nutrition Info



Matthew McConaughey Tuna Salad



			Cal	Fat	Protein	Carbs	Fiber	Cost
0.25	cup	Greek Yogurt, Plain, non-fat	30	0	5.33	2	0	0.23
1	tsp	yellow mustard	5	0	0	0	0	0.02
1	tsp	apple cider vinegar	0	0	0	0	0	0.01
1	tsp	lemon juice	0	0	0	0	0	0.02
1	can	tuna, in water	110	1	23	1	0	0.88
1	each	egg, large	70	5	6	1	0	0.25
0.5	each	celery stalks	3.5	0	0.25	1	0.5	0.1
0.25	each	red onion, medium	10	0	0.33	2.5	0.5	0.3
0.25	cup	pickles, chopped	3	0	0	0.5	0.2	0.11
0.25	each	apple, medium	23.75	0.075	0.125	6.25	1	0.11
1	tbsp	crispy jalapenos	40	3	0	3	0	0.18
0.25	cup	corn, frozen	26.25	0.15	1.125	6.75	0.75	0.09
0.25	cup	peas, frozen	35	0	2	6	2.5	0.125
0.5	oz	crackers, wheat	70	2.5	1	11	1.5	0.15
2	each	romaine heart leaves	10	0	0.6	2	1	0.3
			436.5	11.725	39.76	43	7.95	2.9

Nutrition info is an estimate and may vary depending on preparation, ingredients, etc.